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SPECIFICATIONS
System Power [W]:

CCT (Color Temperature):

CRI /[ Ra:
Lumen Output:
Lens (Diffuser):
Dimming:
Mounting:
Color:

Length [mm]:
Height [mm]:
Width [mm]:
Weight [kgl:
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50W
3000K
90
4980lm
Opal
None
Ceiling, Pendant
White
2821mm
90mm
76mm

11,5kg
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